
April 30, 2021 Class Roster
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Denise Costello

Amber Hise

Angel Fischer

Heidi Saucedo

Evelyn Rankin

Hayley Weedn

Kate Lucier

Molly Blanchette

Sheila O. Miller

Tessa Dominguez

Claudia Guerra

Kayla Dunn
Saira I. Castillo

Nick LaFronz

dcostello@doi.nv.gov

ahise@health.nv.gov

alfischer@detr.nv.gov

h-saucedo@detr.nv.gov

erankin@dir.nv.gov

hweedn@dir.nv.gov

klucier@adsd.nv.gov

mblanchette@dcfs.nv.gov

somiller@mld.nv.gov

tessa.dominguez@dcfs.nv.gov

cguerra@adsd.nv.gov

kayla.dunn@dcfs.nv.gov
s.castillo@agri.nv.gov

nlafronz@dir.nv.gov
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